Addendum to Schedule of Charges

July — December, 2024 Effective July 1st, 2024

CONSUMER BANKING
(Refer to page no. 23-27)

S. Description Charge Type Existing Addendum Page
No (Jan-Jun 2024) (Jul-Dec 2024) No
a) Up to Rs. 10K -
a) Up to Rs. Rs. 12.50/- b) 10K+
10K - Rs. 10/- to 100K - Rs.
Consumer Banking b) 10K+ to 31.25/- c) 100K+ to
A-— xxxxv) 1-Bill 100K - Rs. 25/- | 250K - Rs. 62.50/-
1 VISA/MasterCard/AMEX Credit Card c) 100K+ to d) 250K+ to 1M - 53
) Card Payment 250K - Rs. 50/- | Rs. 125/-e) 1MIn+
1. Credit Card Charges d) 250K+ to to 2.5MlIn- Rs.
Operations 1M - Rs. 100/- 250/-
e) IM+ - Rs. f) 2.5MIn+ to
200/- 5Min- Rs. 375/-
g) 5MIn+ Rs. 500/-
a) Upto Rs. 10K -
a) Up to Rs. Rs. 12.50/- b) 10K+
10K - Rs. 10/- to 100K - Rs.
Consumer Banking b) 10K+ to 31.25/- c) 100K+ to
A- xxii) 1-Bill 100K - Rs. 25/- | 250K - Rs. 62.50/-
5 VISA/MasterCard/AMEX Credit Card c) 100K+ to d) 250K+ to 1M - 55
) Card Payment 250K - Rs. 50/- | Rs. 125/-e) 1MIn+
2. Corporate/SME Charges d) 250K+ to to 2.5MlIn- Rs.
Credit Card 1M - Rs. 100/- 250/-
e) IM+ - Rs. f) 2.5MIn+ to
200/- 5MiIn- Rs. 375/-
g) 5MIn+ Rs. 500/-
Consumer Banking a) Up to Rs. a) Up to Rs. 10K -
A- xv) 1-Bill Credit | 10K -Rs. 10/- | Rs. 12.50/- b) 10K+
3. | VISA/MasterCard/AMEX | Card Payment b) 10K+ to to 100K - Rs. 26
Card Charges 100K - Rs. 25/- | 31.25/- c) 100K+ to
4b. Payroll c) 100K+ to 250K - Rs. 62.50/-




250K - Rs. 50/- d) 250K+ to 1M -
d) 250K+ to Rs. 125/- e) 1MIn+
1M - Rs. 100/- to 2.5MlIn- Rs.
e) 1M+ - Rs. 250/-
200/- f) 2.5Min+ to
5MiIn- Rs. 375/-
g) 5MIn+ Rs. 500/-
a) Up to Rs. 10K -
a) Up to Rs. Rs. 12.50/- b) 10K+
10K - Rs. 10/- to 100K - Rs.
b) 10K+ to 31.25/- c) 100K+ to
Consumer Banking xix) 1-Bill 100K - Rs. 25/- | 250K - Rs. 62.50/-
A- Credit Card c) 100K+ to d) 250K+ to 1M - 57
VISA/MasterCard/AMEX Payment 250K - Rs. 50/- | Rs.125/-¢e) 1MIn+
Card Charges d) 250K+ to to 2.5MlIn- Rs.
1M - Rs. 100/- 250/-
e) 1M+ - Rs. f) 2.5MIn+ to
200/- 5MiIn- Rs. 375/-
g) 5MIn+ Rs. 500/-
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